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130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Augusta District
Court

Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net � � � �� � � �

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com � � �� � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com � � � �� � � �

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com ��

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Dixon,  Michael Portland 207.772.7426 4837 dixon@chesterandvestal.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com � �� �

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com ��

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu � � � �� � � �

Gurney,  Scott Waterville 207.877.7781 4323 info@fgclegal.com � � � �� � � �

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.721.9200 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � �� �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � �� � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � �� � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 james@handelmanmason.com � �� �

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com ��

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��
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O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net � � � �� � � �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � �� � � �

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com ��

Sideris,  Marina Camden 207.236.3613 5301 marina@dooryardlaw.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com � � �� � �

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com � � � �� � � �

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me ��
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